A
C
 J
oi
nt
 T
ig
ht

is commenced. Avoid heavy resistance work until three
months post operation.
Ordering Information
AC TightRope Repair Kit (AR-2257) includes:
	 AC TightRope Implant
	 18" Nitinol Suture Passing Wire
Required Instruments:
Acromioclavicular Joint Reconstruction System (see below)	 AR-2255CGS
Acromioclavicular Joint Reconstruction System (AR-2255CGS) includes:
Constant Guide for AC TightRope	 AR-2255CG
Long Drill, 4 mm Cannulated	 AR-1204LX
AC Joint Coracoid Graft Passing Instrument, left	 AR-2256L
AC Joint Coracoid Graft Passing Instrument, right	 AR-2256R
AC Joint Tenodesis Screw Driver	 AR-2255D
Cannulated Headed Reamer, 5 mm	 AR-1405
Cannulated Headed Reamer, 5.5 mm	 AR-1405.5
Cannulated Headed Reamer, 6 mm	 AR-1406
Cannulated Headed Reamer, 6.5 mm	 AR-1406.5
AC Joint Reconstruction System Instrumentation Case	 AR-2255CGC
Required Disposables:
Drill Tip Guide Pin, 2.4 mm	 AR-1250L
Optional Disposable:
SutureLasso SD Wire Loop	 AR-4068-05SD